
Van Zon Sprint - 2012-05-10

10 May 2012Reeks A - Training 2
Zolder - 4000 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap SpeedMotorcycle Laps

772 Eric van Bael 1:51.379 41 129.28KAWASAKI ZX10-R 4

12 Roel Houben 1:51.556 4 0.1772 0.177 129.08YAMAHA R6 4

116 Martin Van Ruitenbeek 1:52.376 4 0.8203 0.997 128.14YAMAHA R6 4

112 Erwin Druijff 1:52.939 2 0.5634 1.560 127.50SUZUKI GSXR600 2

42 Eric Baeckelandt 1:54.896 5 1.9575 3.517 125.33KAWASAKI ZX6-R 6

110 Nigel walraven 1:56.580 5 1.6846 5.201 123.52SUZUKI GSXR600 6

172 Tommy Deschouwer 1:57.372 5 0.7927 5.993 122.68YAMAHA R1 6

841 Ben Bollen 1:58.184 3 0.8128 6.805 121.84YAMAHA R6 4

75 Dennis Snoek 1:59.401 6 1.2179 8.022 120.60HONDA CBR600RR 6

46 davy Thoonen 2:01.782 4 2.38110 10.403 118.24YAMAHA R6 5

77 Rafael Sinke 2:03.637 2 1.85511 12.258 116.46KAWASAKI ZX10-R 5

177 Nicky De Wit 012 0.00KAWASAKI ZX10-R 2

39 Alain Raskin 013 0.00KAWASAKI ZX10-R 1

130 Patrick Lisens 014 0.00YAMAHA R1 1

62 Alex Janissen 026 YAMAHA R1 0

170 Lesley Ten Tusscher 042 HONDA CBR600RR 0

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:51.379  in lap  4  by nbr. 772 : Eric van Bael (KAWASAKI)

Results and Laptimes : 

Timekeeping by :  

Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting

 Clerk of the Course  Steward  Timekeeper

Hans Van de Ven H.Roelse - TimeService.nl

Page 1 of 1

Time Printed : 


